
Standard Results

7/31/21

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 133 yds 77 secSCT Qs NQs 0%Q0 1

yps

8001 Loxley / Hart 76.59 NQ2 1 0101.737

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 137 yds 66 secSCT Qs NQs 0%Q0 1

yps

20201 Archie / Entzeroth 31.46 NQ0 0 0204.355



Standard Results

7/31/21

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 170 yds 77 secSCT Qs NQs 100%Q1 0

yps

12202 Peri / Wilson 67.81 11000 0 0002.507

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 174 yds 75 secSCT Qs NQs 0%Q0 3

yps

16401 Falcon / Bryant 54.09 NQ3 0 0103.217

16402 Jake / Spaul -- NQ1 0 110

20202 Story / Klemp 51.46 NQ3 1 0103.381

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 177 yds 72 secSCT Qs NQs 17%Q1 5

yps

20407 Zeus / Wallace 57.26 1901 0 0013.091

20401 Toby / Winters -- NQ1 0 110

20402 Reid / Hankins -- NQ0 0 110

20404 Chelsea / Nord 39.95 NQ0 0 0104.431

20406 Asher / Wehde 45.00 NQ3 0 0103.933

20408 Gandalf / Evers 53.12 NQ2 1 0103.332



Standard Results

7/31/21

Excellent - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 178 yds 71 secSCT Qs NQs 0%Q0 2

yps

12601 Sheldon / Boyer -- NQ1 0 100

12602 Charlie / Moss -- NQ0 0 110

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 182 yds 69 secSCT Qs NQs 0%Q0 3

yps

16403 Splash / Hunt 50.50 NQ0 1 0103.604

16601 Shine / Hunt 60.11 NQ2 0 0003.028

16602 Duncan / Norris 70.19 NQ4 1 0302.593

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 186 yds 65 secSCT Qs NQs 33%Q1 2

yps

20607 Skip / LaFata 39.56 11000 0 0004.702

20606 Reba / Hugo 60.01 NQ0 2 0113.099

20608 Bryn / MacKenzie 45.53 NQ0 0 0104.085

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 186 yds 69 secSCT Qs NQs 0%Q0 1

yps

24601 Indivar / Giuliano -- NQ0 0 110



Standard Results

7/31/21

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 178 yds 76 secSCT Qs NQs 50%Q4 4

yps Pts

8802 Star / Hinson 40.65 11000 0 0004.379 35

8809 Roni / Hinson 48.50 21000 0 0003.670 27

8805 Ninjetta / Reis 56.34 31000 0 0003.159 19

8801 Macho / Van Hook 65.69 41000 0 0002.710 10

8601 Darla / Nicholas 87.02 NQ2 0 0102.046

8806 Dart> / Hightshoe 49.58 NQ0 1 0003.590

8807 Thriller / Gooldy 62.75 NQ1 1 0002.837

8808 Muppet / Van Hook 70.31 NQ1 0 0002.532

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 178 yds 71 secSCT Qs NQs 27%Q4 11

yps Pts

12801 True / Schmidt 35.92 11000 0 0004.955 35

12814 Shelby / Borgman 40.19 21000 0 0004.429 30

12806 Freddie / Worley 51.73 31000 0 0003.441 19

12813 Zena Z / Zavadil 54.34 41000 0 0003.276 16

12802 Julie / Poirier 51.95 NQ0 0 0103.426

12803 Esky / Porras 40.62 NQ0 1 0204.382

12805 Nym / Sullivan -- NQ3 0 110

12807 Neo / Wilson 58.67 NQ1 0 0003.034

12809 Tater Tot / Moore 48.56 NQ0 0 0103.666

12811 Oliver / Boedeker -- NQ7 2 131

12812 RockyRaccoon / Day 55.44 NQ1 1 0013.211

12816 Wyatt / Hohrein 52.88 NQ0 0 0103.366

12818 Tigger / Porter 57.13 NQ1 1 0103.116

12819 Agnes / Porras 47.18 NQ1 1 0203.773

12820 Glow / Schmidt 41.05 NQ0 0 0104.336



Standard Results

7/31/21

Master - Regular

12810 LuLu / Phillips -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 182 yds 69 secSCT Qs NQs 40%Q8 12

yps Pts

16810 Tootsie Pop / Moore 45.34 11000 0 0004.014 23

16822 Penny / Owen 48.02 21000 0 0003.790 20

16823 Atta / Parr 48.76 31000 0 0003.733 20

16801 River / Hunt 52.51 41000 0 0003.466 16

16802 Gigi / Burgess 52.65 1000 0 0003.457 16

16816 Dew / Jansen 53.63 1000 0 0003.394 15

16808 Darby / Mroz 53.64 1000 0 0003.393 15

16804 Dot / Parr 54.18 1000 0 0003.359 14

16803 Tressa / Burbank 54.88 NQ0 1 0003.316

16806 Clark / Braun -- NQ2 0 100

16807 Harper / Smith 53.51 NQ0 1 0003.401

16809 Manny / LaFaver 54.49 NQ2 0 0003.340

16811 Phoenix / Racz-Burto 48.04 NQ1 1 0013.789

16812 Murphy / Tuncil 57.50 NQ1 1 0003.165

16813 Stormie / Istenes 59.95 NQ2 0 0103.036

16814 Jetson / Jones 52.22 NQ0 0 0103.485

16815 Camille / Vassar 49.69 NQ2 2 0303.663

16818 Pagne / Denton 58.77 NQ1 1 0003.097

16820 Giorgio / Poirier 81.41 NQ2 1 0202.236

16821 Henry / Rich 44.85 NQ0 0 0104.058

16819 Jitter / Lomax -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results

7/31/21

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 186 yds 65 secSCT Qs NQs 29%Q11 27

yps Pts

20822 Jagger / LaFata 36.90 11000 0 0005.041 28

20814 Goose / Hankins 43.53 21000 0 0004.273 21

20815 Mike / Borgman 45.11 31000 0 0004.123 19

20854 Emmie / Harmon 45.96 41000 0 0004.047 19

20811 Odin / Harmon 49.96 1000 0 0003.723 15

20827 Fiona / Grooms 51.13 1000 0 0003.638 13

20845 Bolt / Weinberg 51.48 1000 0 0003.613 13

20828 Decker / Beal 52.19 1000 0 0003.564 12

20603 Copper / Clessa 53.04 1000 0 0003.507 11

20818 Bunny / Van Hook 53.52 1000 0 0003.475 11

20830 Rose Tyler / Slater 57.56 1000 0 0003.231 7

20801 Sidekick Kato / Dawid 37.96 NQ0 0 0104.900

20802 Spark / Weinberg 49.98 NQ1 0 0003.721

20804 Tippi / Tipton 59.29 NQ4 3 0203.137

20805 Boogie / Tochtrop -- NQ3 0 111

20806 Hpnotiq / McDonald -- NQ1 0 120

20807 Jayla / Koenig 47.50 NQ0 1 0103.916

20810 Dani / Shaiper 48.43 NQ1 1 0103.841

20812 Duke / Jacobs 59.96 NQ0 3 0203.102

20816 Marlin / Omnus 52.56 NQ0 0 0113.539

20817 Luke / Cordell-Wheel 65.88 NQ2 1 0202.823

20819 Leena / Morris 74.99 NQ2 2 0002.480

20820 Rigby / Day -- NQ0 0 110

20833 Gypsee / Rich 41.91 NQ0 0 0104.438

20834 Panda / Bertsch -- NQ0 0 100

20835 Lexi / Bettis 42.48 NQ0 0 0104.379

20836 Archer / Sullivan 52.90 NQ2 1 0103.516

20839 Saban / Florence 69.94 NQ0 0 0002.659

20840 Aurora / Tochtrop 44.47 NQ0 0 0104.183



Standard Results

7/31/21

Master - Regular

20841 Ryker / Brinson -- NQ0 1 120

20843 Diego / Dickinson 56.44 NQ1 2 0103.296

20844 Keahilani / Dawidowic -- NQ0 0 100

20846 Levi / Greenwell 45.35 NQ0 0 0114.101

20848 Chance / Tochtrop -- NQ1 0 100

20849 Primo / McDonald 38.02 NQ0 0 0104.892

20850 Abbey / Koenig -- NQ0 1 100

20851 Love / Patterson -- NQ1 0 100

20853 Stein / Shaiper 43.79 NQ0 1 0004.248

20821 Leo / Rupprecht -- ABS-- -- ------

20823 Elcie / Cinotto -- ABS-- -- ------

20838 Kitrina / Eachempati -- ABS-- -- ------

20842 Misty / Cinotto -- ABS-- -- ------

20852 Sigma / Cinotto -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 186 yds 69 secSCT Qs NQs 25%Q1 3

yps Pts

24802 MacNair / Henderson 51.57 11000 0 0003.607 17

24803 Bert / Cunningham 54.37 NQ0 0 0103.421

24807 Nitro / Alexander 51.23 NQ1 2 0103.631

24808 Wilson / Kerr 67.29 NQ1 1 0002.764

24804 Aylin / Miller -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results

7/31/21

Premier - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches MCT Qs NQs %Q0 065 sec

8806 Dart> / Hightshoe -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches MCT Qs NQs 57%Q4 365 sec

12814 Shelby / Borgman 36.25 11000 0 000 25%

12817 Jett Racer / Tipton 46.18 21000 0 000 25%

12807 Neo / Wilson 50.17 31000 0 000

12813 Zena Z / Zavadil 54.34 41000 0 000

12801 True / Schmidt 33.80 NQ0 0 010

12810 LuLu / Phillips 42.83 NQ0 1 030

12820 Glow / Schmidt 39.50 NQ0 0 010

12805 Nym / Sullivan -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches MCT Qs NQs 50%Q5 560 sec

16822 Penny / Owen 45.91 11000 0 000 25%

16814 Jetson / Jones 49.47 21000 0 000 25%

16812 Murphy / Tuncil 54.51 31000 0 000 25%

16818 Pagne / Denton 54.54 41000 0 000

16802 Gigi / Burgess 58.73 1000 0 000

16806 Clark / Braun 65.03 NQ2 1 010

16811 Phoenix / Racz-Burto -- NQ0 0 100

16815 Camille / Vassar -- NQ1 2 110



Standard Results

7/31/21

Premier - Regular

16820 Giorgio / Poirier -- NQ2 2 110

16821 Henry / Rich 45.52 NQ0 0 010

16801 River / Hunt -- ABS-- -- ------

16804 Dot / Parr -- ABS-- -- ------

16823 Atta / Parr -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches MCT Qs NQs 17%Q2 1055 sec

20844 Keahilani / Dawidowic 35.90 11000 0 000 25%

20849 Primo / McDonald 36.51 21000 0 000 25%

20801 Sidekick Kato / Dawid 40.40 NQ1 0 000

20806 Hpnotiq / McDonald 41.23 NQ0 1 000

20810 Dani / Shaiper -- NQ0 1 100

20811 Odin / Harmon 50.02 NQ0 1 000

20817 Luke / Cordell-Wheel 55.76 NQ0 0 000

20820 Rigby / Day -- NQ0 0 100

20834 Panda / Bertsch -- NQ0 0 100

20840 Aurora / Tochtrop 46.62 NQ0 0 020

20843 Diego / Dickinson 54.74 NQ1 1 000

20848 Chance / Tochtrop -- NQ0 0 110

20809 Rascal / Cinotto -- ABS-- -- ------

20814 Goose / Hankins -- ABS-- -- ------

20821 Leo / Rupprecht -- ABS-- -- ------

20823 Elcie / Cinotto -- ABS-- -- ------

20836 Archer / Sullivan -- ABS-- -- ------

20838 Kitrina / Eachempati -- ABS-- -- ------

20854 Emmie / Harmon -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results

7/31/21

Premier - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches MCT Qs NQs 0%Q0 260 sec

24601 Indivar / Giuliano 54.90 NQ2 1 010

24803 Bert / Cunningham 60.69 NQ0 0 010

24804 Aylin / Miller -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results

7/31/21

Open - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 170 yds 82 secSCT Qs NQs 100%Q1 0

yps

8401 Yoda / Liles 53.70 1951 0 0003.166

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 177 yds 77 secSCT Qs NQs 0%Q0 1

yps

16404 Price / Klemp -- NQ4 1 010

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 177 yds 79 secSCT Qs NQs 50%Q1 1

yps

20412 Rumble / Bryant 74.22 1951 0 0002.385

20411 Whistler / King 101.45 NQ1 0 0001.745



Standard Results

7/31/21

Excellent - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 186 yds 74 secSCT Qs NQs 0%Q0 1

yps

20611 Hank / Yarrington 71.43 NQ1 0 0002.604



Standard Results

7/31/21

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

4 inches Yardage: 178 yds 81 secSCT Qs NQs 50%Q1 1

yps Pts

4802 London / Hart 65.90 11000 0 0002.701 15

4801 Whisky / Cope 73.41 NQ1 0 1002.425

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 178 yds 76 secSCT Qs NQs 60%Q6 4

yps Pts

8815 Shani / Dietz 41.95 11000 0 0004.243 34

8817 Tag / Schaefer 51.31 21000 0 0003.469 24

8812 ZiZi Z / Zavadil 53.27 31000 0 0003.341 22

8823 Nori / Jones 58.85 41000 0 0003.025 17

8819 Adele / Liles 67.92 1000 0 0002.621 8

8825 Luke / Wessel 68.47 1000 0 0002.600 7

8810 Wynona / Wessel 57.78 NQ0 0 0103.081

8814 Jaeger / Rowe 38.39 NQ0 0 0104.637

8816 Rudi / Phillips 58.08 NQ3 1 0003.065

8820 Connor / Norris 65.35 NQ2 0 0202.724

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 182 yds 74 secSCT Qs NQs 33%Q1 2

yps Pts

12822 Shelby / Schubert 64.13 11000 0 0002.838 9

12823 Josie / Owen 61.58 NQ0 1 0002.956

12825 Gilly / Jacobs -- NQ0 1 120



Standard Results

7/31/21

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 186 yds 70 secSCT Qs NQs 40%Q4 6

yps Pts

16828 Ziva / Bettis 50.70 11000 0 0003.669 19

16829 Melia / Heberlein 55.26 21000 0 0003.366 14

16834 Echo / Lawrence 57.98 31000 0 0003.208 12

16832 Clyde / Hugo 63.37 41000 0 0002.935 6

16826 Theo / Jacobs 56.22 NQ1 1 0003.308

16831 Beejus / Wingerter 55.78 NQ0 0 0103.335

16833 Meeka / Heberlein -- NQ0 0 100

16835 Cody / McLees 52.67 NQ1 1 0003.531

16837 Amber / Collegeman 54.45 NQ1 1 0003.416

16839 Sadie / Bethel -- NQ0 3 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 186 yds 74 secSCT Qs NQs 50%Q1 1

yps Pts

20859 Ivy / Carsrud 63.64 11000 0 0002.923 10

20856 Chance / Plank 78.73 NQ0 0 0002.363

20857 Bella / Tepen -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results

7/31/21

Premier - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches MCT Qs NQs 0%Q0 370 sec

8812 ZiZi Z / Zavadil 55.96 NQ0 1 000

8815 Shani / Dietz 47.18 NQ0 1 000

8817 Tag / Schaefer 59.64 NQ2 1 010

8814 Jaeger / Rowe -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches MCT Qs NQs 50%Q1 165 sec

12825 Gilly / Jacobs 50.54 11000 0 000 25%

12823 Josie / Owen 62.93 NQ1 1 000

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches MCT Qs NQs 25%Q1 360 sec

16826 Theo / Jacobs 53.47 11000 0 000 25%

16834 Echo / Lawrence 62.22 NQ0 0 010

16835 Cody / McLees 55.11 NQ0 1 000

16839 Sadie / Bethel 56.30 NQ0 1 020

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches MCT Qs NQs 0%Q0 165 sec

20856 Chance / Plank -- NQ0 0 100



JWW Results

7/31/21

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 113 yds 49 secSCT Qs NQs 100%Q1 0

yps

8001 Loxley / Hart 33.13 11000 0003.411

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 117 yds 39 secSCT Qs NQs 0%Q0 2

yps

20201 Archie / Entzeroth 22.46 NQ0 0105.209

20408 Gandalf / Evers 20.96 NQ0 0105.582



JWW Results

7/31/21

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 145 yds 48 secSCT Qs NQs %Q0 0

yps

12202 Peri / Wilson -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 148 yds 46 secSCT Qs NQs 0%Q0 2

yps

16402 Jake / Spaul 39.65 NQ1 0223.733

20202 Story / Klemp 50.45 NQ4 0112.934

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 152 yds 43 secSCT Qs NQs 0%Q0 6

yps

20401 Toby / Winters 54.18 NQ2 0202.805

20402 Reid / Hankins -- NQ3 020

20406 Asher / Wehde 40.94 NQ3 0213.713

20407 Zeus / Wallace 42.14 NQ3 0223.607

20409 Jack / Bruce 42.46 NQ2 0003.580

20606 Reba / Hugo 34.03 NQ0 0614.467



JWW Results

7/31/21

Excellent - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 154 yds 50 secSCT Qs NQs 0%Q0 1

yps

8601 Darla / Nicholas 54.15 NQ1 0102.844

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 154 yds 47 secSCT Qs NQs 50%Q1 1

yps

12602 Charlie / Moss 37.65 11000 0004.090

12601 Sheldon / Boyer 54.61 NQ5 0002.820

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 158 yds 45 secSCT Qs NQs 0%Q0 3

yps

16401 Falcon / Bryant 40.15 NQ2 0103.935

16601 Shine / Hunt -- NQ5 101

16602 Duncan / Norris 39.68 NQ0 0103.982

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 162 yds 43 secSCT Qs NQs 50%Q1 1

yps

20608 Bryn / MacKenzie 27.74 11000 0005.840

20607 Skip / LaFata -- NQ2 110



JWW Results

7/31/21

Excellent - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

24 inches Yardage: 162 yds 46 secSCT Qs NQs 0%Q0 1

yps

24601 Indivar / Giuliano 42.83 NQ0 0323.782



JWW Results

7/31/21

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 154 yds 50 secSCT Qs NQs 57%Q4 3

yps Pts

8809 Roni / Hinson 34.72 11000 0004.435 15

8807 Thriller / Gooldy 35.49 21000 0004.339 14

8801 Macho / Van Hook 45.97 31000 0003.350 4

8808 Muppet / Van Hook 48.38 41000 0003.183 1

8802 Star / Hinson 26.65 NQ1 0105.779

8805 Ninjetta / Reis 34.61 NQ1 0314.450

8806 Dart> / Hightshoe 35.94 NQ1 0014.285

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 154 yds 47 secSCT Qs NQs 80%Q12 3

yps Pts

12801 True / Schmidt 23.80 11000 0006.471 23

12814 Shelby / Borgman 24.98 21000 0006.165 22

12809 Tater Tot / Moore 28.89 31000 0005.331 18

12820 Glow / Schmidt 28.94 41000 0005.321 18

12802 Julie / Poirier 30.06 1000 0005.123 16

12812 RockyRaccoon / Day 30.38 1000 0005.069 16

12810 LuLu / Phillips 31.04 1000 0004.961 15

12803 Esky / Porras 31.19 1000 0004.937 15

12819 Agnes / Porras 32.92 1000 0004.678 14

12807 Neo / Wilson 33.40 1000 0004.611 13

12816 Wyatt / Hohrein 42.11 1000 0003.657 4

12818 Tigger / Porter 43.32 1000 0003.555 3

12805 Nym / Sullivan 45.17 NQ1 0003.409

12806 Freddie / Worley 39.53 NQ1 0013.896

12813 Zena Z / Zavadil -- NQ0 100

12811 Oliver / Boedeker -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results

7/31/21

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 158 yds 45 secSCT Qs NQs 85%Q17 3

yps Pts

16815 Camille / Vassar 24.43 11000 0006.467 20

16821 Henry / Rich 26.92 21000 0005.869 18

16810 Tootsie Pop / Moore 27.85 31000 0005.673 17

16822 Penny / Owen 28.78 41000 0005.490 16

16802 Gigi / Burgess 29.44 1000 0005.367 15

16806 Clark / Braun 31.70 1000 0004.984 13

16807 Harper / Smith 32.08 1000 0004.925 12

16820 Giorgio / Poirier 33.46 1000 0004.722 11

16801 River / Hunt 34.35 1000 0004.600 10

16813 Stormie / Istenes 34.98 1000 0004.517 10

16812 Murphy / Tuncil 35.02 1000 0004.512 9

16803 Tressa / Burbank 35.07 1000 0004.505 9

16818 Pagne / Denton 35.55 1000 0004.444 9

16823 Atta / Parr 35.68 1000 0004.428 9

16816 Dew / Jansen 35.88 1000 0004.404 9

16804 Dot / Parr 37.72 1000 0004.189 7

16808 Darby / Mroz 43.92 1000 0003.597 1

16403 Splash / Hunt 46.16 NQ3 0103.423

16809 Manny / LaFaver 29.62 NQ0 0115.334

16814 Jetson / Jones 43.43 NQ2 0113.638

16811 Phoenix / Racz-Burto -- ABS-- -- ------

16819 Jitter / Lomax -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results

7/31/21

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 162 yds 43 secSCT Qs NQs 38%Q15 24

yps Pts

20841 Ryker / Brinson 24.32 11000 0006.661 18

20849 Primo / McDonald 24.57 21000 0006.593 18

20801 Sidekick Kato / Dawid 26.36 31000 0006.146 16

20846 Levi / Greenwell 26.57 41000 0006.097 16

20838 Kitrina / Eachempati 27.13 1000 0005.971 15

20814 Goose / Hankins 27.68 1000 0005.853 15

20807 Jayla / Koenig 27.91 1000 0005.804 15

20851 Love / Patterson 28.42 1000 0005.700 14

20836 Archer / Sullivan 30.39 1000 0005.331 12

20845 Bolt / Weinberg 32.67 1000 0004.959 10

20828 Decker / Beal 32.93 1000 0004.920 10

20817 Luke / Cordell-Wheel 33.09 1000 0004.896 9

20854 Emmie / Harmon 33.48 1000 0004.839 9

20818 Bunny / Van Hook 36.16 1000 0004.480 6

20839 Saban / Florence 36.79 1000 0004.403 6

20404 Chelsea / Nord -- NQ1 001

20802 Spark / Weinberg 33.23 NQ1 0004.875

20804 Tippi / Tipton 30.67 NQ1 0105.282

20805 Boogie / Tochtrop 45.62 NQ1 0003.551

20806 Hpnotiq / McDonald 32.34 NQ1 0105.009

20810 Dani / Shaiper 28.05 NQ1 1005.775

20811 Odin / Harmon 30.14 NQ1 0105.375

20812 Duke / Jacobs 39.84 NQ2 0114.066

20815 Mike / Borgman -- NQ0 100

20816 Marlin / Omnus 28.23 NQ0 0215.739

20819 Leena / Morris 40.54 NQ0 0013.996

20820 Rigby / Day -- NQ0 100

20822 Jagger / LaFata 24.28 NQ0 0016.672

20827 Fiona / Grooms 33.18 NQ1 0104.882



JWW Results

7/31/21

Master - Regular

20830 Rose Tyler / Slater 39.19 NQ1 0214.134

20833 Gypsee / Rich 26.26 NQ0 0106.169

20834 Panda / Bertsch 35.98 NQ1 0204.503

20835 Lexi / Bettis 34.02 NQ0 0304.762

20840 Aurora / Tochtrop 31.54 NQ1 0005.136

20843 Diego / Dickinson 37.61 NQ1 0104.307

20844 Keahilani / Dawidowic -- NQ1 110

20848 Chance / Tochtrop 28.71 NQ0 0105.643

20850 Abbey / Koenig -- NQ1 110

20853 Stein / Shaiper 24.05 NQ1 0216.736

20603 Copper / Clessa -- ABS-- -- ------

20821 Leo / Rupprecht -- ABS-- -- ------

20823 Elcie / Cinotto -- ABS-- -- ------

20852 Sigma / Cinotto -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

24 inches Yardage: 162 yds 46 secSCT Qs NQs 50%Q2 2

yps Pts

24803 Bert / Cunningham 36.73 11000 0004.411 9

24802 MacNair / Henderson 39.19 21000 0004.134 6

24807 Nitro / Alexander -- NQ1 100

24808 Wilson / Kerr 47.92 NQ1 0003.381

24804 Aylin / Miller -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results

7/31/21

Open - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 152 yds 51 secSCT Qs NQs 50%Q1 1

yps

20412 Rumble / Bryant 47.04 1951 0003.231

20411 Whistler / King -- NQ1 000



JWW Results

7/31/21

Excellent - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 154 yds 52 secSCT Qs NQs 100%Q1 0

yps

8401 Yoda / Liles 34.89 11000 0004.414

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 158 yds 50 secSCT Qs NQs 0%Q0 1

yps

12822 Shelby / Schubert 49.49 NQ1 0013.193

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 162 yds 48 secSCT Qs NQs 0%Q0 1

yps

16404 Price / Klemp -- NQ3 111

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 162 yds 51 secSCT Qs NQs 0%Q0 1

yps

20611 Hank / Yarrington 53.01 NQ1 0003.056



JWW Results

7/31/21

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

4 inches Yardage: 154 yds 55 secSCT Qs NQs 100%Q2 0

yps Pts

4802 London / Hart 39.87 11000 0003.863 15

4801 Whisky / Cope 51.49 21000 0002.991 3

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 154 yds 52 secSCT Qs NQs 40%Q4 6

yps Pts

8816 Rudi / Phillips 29.46 11000 0005.227 22

8817 Tag / Schaefer 32.03 21000 0004.808 19

8812 ZiZi Z / Zavadil 36.50 31000 0004.219 15

8825 Luke / Wessel 46.19 41000 0003.334 5

8810 Wynona / Wessel 43.66 NQ0 0103.527

8814 Jaeger / Rowe 26.74 NQ0 0205.759

8815 Shani / Dietz 33.51 NQ1 0004.596

8819 Adele / Liles 39.07 NQ0 0313.942

8820 Connor / Norris 48.12 NQ1 0003.200

8823 Nori / Jones 43.01 NQ0 0103.581

8813 Pogo / Porter -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 158 yds 50 secSCT Qs NQs 50%Q1 1

yps Pts

12823 Josie / Owen 35.22 11000 0004.486 14

12825 Gilly / Jacobs 33.13 NQ0 0014.769



JWW Results

7/31/21

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 162 yds 48 secSCT Qs NQs 80%Q8 2

yps Pts

16833 Meeka / Heberlein 24.87 11000 0006.514 23

16837 Amber / Collegeman 31.39 21000 0005.161 16

16828 Ziva / Bettis 32.06 31000 0005.053 15

16829 Melia / Heberlein 33.02 41000 0004.906 14

16835 Cody / McLees 34.24 1000 0004.731 13

16832 Clyde / Hugo 36.01 1000 0004.499 11

16834 Echo / Lawrence 36.92 1000 0004.388 11

16826 Theo / Jacobs 37.57 1000 0004.312 10

16831 Beejus / Wingerter 38.95 NQ0 0104.159

16839 Sadie / Bethel 34.17 NQ0 0104.741

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 162 yds 51 secSCT Qs NQs 50%Q1 1

yps Pts

20859 Ivy / Carsrud 40.38 11000 0004.012 10

20856 Chance / Plank 54.44 NQ0 0102.976

20857 Bella / Tepen -- ABS-- -- ------


